
DIRECCIÓ-GERÈNCIA

ADMINISTRACIÓ
COORDINACIÓ 

D’EXPOSICIONS MEDIA I XARXES

Dades de contacte: 

961922661

961922642

961922650

961922655

Dades de contacte: 

961922645

961922646

961922643

961922648

Dades de contacte: 

961922651

ÀREA JURÍDICA

Dades de contacte:  

961922647

ADJUNTA A 

DIRECCIÓ

Dades de contacte: 

961922653

EDUCACIÓ I 

MEDIACIÓ

Dades de contacte: 

961922644

PROGRAMES 

PÚBLICS

Dades de contacte: 

961922659

José Luis Pérez Pont

Dades de  contacte:  

961922652


